

## **Pawnbroker Financing Established**

DENVER, October 11, 2012 - PAWNBROKER FINANCING ("PBF") is a specialty finance company with private capital available specifically for the Pawn industry. We offer solutions for Pawnbrokers that have needs outside what conventional financing or banks can offer. Pawnbroker Financing offers revolving Line of Credit facilities up to \$1,000,000 that are hassle-free and tailored to meet the specific needs of your Pawn Shop.

Lead by Christopher A. Smith, a commercial and investment banker with 25 plus years of industry experience, PBF hopes to provide solutions to the industry by offering alternative financing for pawnbrokers across the nation.

Traditional Financing options for the Pawnbroker industry have typically been limited and very restrictive. Pawnbroker Financing allows pawn shop owners to obtain the working capital they need in a timely manner without the restrictions, complications and time-consuming processes of what has traditionally been available in the marketplace.

Pawnbroker Financing gives your pawn shop the flexibility it needs to grow, recapitalize, even to repay family & friends loans. The Pawnbroker Line of Credit can increase or decrease based on your current size and needs and you'll have daily access to your funds.

Visit us at www.pawnbrokerfinancing.com or Call (303) 373-1300.

## **About Pawnbroker Financing:**

Pawnbroker Financing specializes in originating, structuring and providing financial solutions to pawnbrokers nationwide. For more information, search <u>www.pawnbrokerfinancing.com</u>.

## Contacts

Pawnbroker Financing Christopher A. Smith, (303) 373-1300 President & CEO info@pbfinancing.com